Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Jan 2021 through Jan 2021

County Court _Mw%hﬂ mmwm__.a Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney >uvwmm_”nom

Midland 142nd District Court 1 2021 Appointment False Rogers , D CV55979 OVATION True 15134700
SERVICES,
LLC VS GUY
MITCHELL
RIDDLE, ET
AL

Midland 142nd District Court 1 2021 Fees True

Midland 238th District Court 1 2021 Appointment True

Midland 238th District Court 1 2021 Fees True

Midland 318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Lindemood , D AD33450 CONFIDENTIA  True 14106300
L

Midland 318th District Court 1 2021 Appointment False Lindemood , D AD33469 CONFIDENTIA True 24073476
L

Midland 318th District Court 1 2021 Appointment False Lewis , K FM49602 IN THE True 24051084
INTEREST OF
VS
SAULS,COUR
TNEY LAMAR

Midland 318th District Court 1 2021 Appointment False Lewis , K FM51405 IN THE True 24051084
INTEREST OF
GABRIEL VS
CHRISTOPHE
R MICHAEL
ESPINOZA

Midiand 318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM54224 CONFIDENTIA True 24102408
L

Midland 318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Lindemood , D FM64398 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland 318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM64556 CONFIDENTIA True 00789611
L
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Appointee Appointee

First Name Last Name
AMIII NUNLEY
BRAD MILLER

CHRISTOPH DEANDA
ER

BRENT MORGAN

BRENT MORGAN

CINDY NUTTER

CINDY R WEIR-
NUTTER

DELILAHJ SCHROEDE
R

Date / Time printed: 2/11/2021 3:32:35 PM

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Mediator

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

01/12/2021

01/20/2021

01/21/2021

01/156/2021

01/15/2021

01/21/2021

01/07/2021

01/22/2021

Fee Source

No activity

General Fund
No activity

No activity

No activity

General Fund
General Fund

General Fund

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

750.00

200.00

790.00

0

o O O o

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

County Court ﬂ.%ﬂﬂ _NMMM_J Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number  Case Style  Attorney >vv%.ﬁ$m
Midland 318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Lindemood ,D FM64786 mOz_u_Umz._._> True 18904150
Midland  318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM65601 mOzm_Omzjb, True 21099420
Midland  318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM65601 mOzm__umz.:b, True 24076192
Midland  318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM66060 mOzm_Umz._._\./ True 21099420
Midland  318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM66167 mOz_u_szjb, True 21099420
Midland 318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM66170 mOz_u_szj> True 21099420
Midland ~ 318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM66411 MOz_u_sz.:> True 16075800
Midland ~ 318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM66417 mOz_u__umz._._> True 24071021
Midland  318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM66884 mOz_u_Umz.:,P True 16075800
Midland  318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM67166 mOzm__umzj> True 21099420
Midland  318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM67211 MOzm_szq_> True 21099420
Midland ~ 318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM67478 mOZm_Umzj> True 21566400
Midland ~ 318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM67615 n_.qu_u_sz.:> True 16075800
Midland ~ 318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM67756 MOz_u__umz._._> True 00789611
Midland ~ 318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM67772 WOZ_H_Omzj\y True 21099420
Midland  318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM67948 A_,qu_u__umz._._b, True 00789611
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Appointee

First Name
SARA RUTH
CINDY R
LUKE
CINDY R
CINDY R
CINDY R
LILLY
ISAIAH
LILLY
CINDY R
CINDY R
PAUL
LILLY
DELILAH J

CINDY R

DELILAH J
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Appointee
Last Name

SPECTOR

WEIR-
NUTTER

GARRETT

WEIR-
NUTTER

WEIR-
NUTTER

WEIR-
NUTTER

PLUMMER
JACKSON
PLUMMER

WEIR-
NUTTER

WEIR-
NUTTER

WILLIAMS
PLUMMER
SCHROEDE
R

WEIR-

NUTTER

SCHROEDE
R

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

01/21/2021
01/22/2021
01/22/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/05/2021
01/29/2021
01/04/2021
01/07/2021
01/21/2021
01/14/2021
01/04/2021
01/29/2021

01/21/2021

01/27/2021

Fee Source

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

680.00

360.00

1,150.00

200.00

200.00

210.00

1,257.50

200.00

177.50

530.00

930.00

840.00

460.00

302.50

200.00

705.00

6

11

10

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

County Court _U._w%qﬂﬂ wmww__.a Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney >uvMM__‘$m

Midland 318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM68176 CONFIDENTIA  True 21099420
L

Midland 318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM68265 CONFIDENTIA  True 21099420
L

Midland 318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM68393 CONFIDENTIA  True 21099420
L

Midland 318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM68445 CONFIDENTIA  True 00789611
L

Midland 318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM68484 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland 318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM68484 CONFIDENTIA  True 21099420
L

Midland 318th District Court 1 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM68642 CONFIDENTIA  True 00789611
L

Midland 318th District Court 1 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM68642 CONFIDENTIA True 21566400
L

Midland 318th District Court 1 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM68642 CONFIDENTIA True 24071021
L

Midland 318th District Court 1 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM68642 CONFIDENTIA  True 24071021
L

Midland 318th District Court 1 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM68725 IN THE True 24084842
INTEREST OF
ZAMIYA VS
ALEJANDRO

Midland 318th District Court 1 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM68725 IN THE True 05780400
INTEREST OF
ZAMIYA VS
ALEJANDRO

Midland 318th District Court 1 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM68725 IN THE True 24084842
INTEREST OF
ZAMIYA VS
ALEJANDRO
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Appointee

First Name
CINDY R
CINDY R
CINDY R
DELILAH J
CINDY R
CINDY R
DELILAH J
PAUL
ISAIAH

ISAIAH

CARDINE H

MARK

CARDINE H
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Appointee
Last Name

WEIR-
NUTTER

WEIR-
NUTTER

WEIR-
NUTTER

SCHROEDE
R

WEIR-
NUTTER

WEIR-
NUTTER

SCHROEDE
R
WILLIAMS
JACKSON
JACKSON

WATSON

DETTMAN

WATSON

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/12/2021
01/07/2021
01/21/2021
01/05/2021
01/05/2021
01/05/2021

01/27/2021

01/22/2021

01/22/2021

01/22/2021

Fee Source

General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
No activity

No activity

General Fund
General Fund

No activity

No activity

No activity

Fee Amount Hours Billed

200.00

200.00

420.00

400.00

200.00

200.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

200.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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County

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland
Midland
Midland

Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

385th District Court

385th District Court

385th District Court

385th District Court
441st District Court
441st District Court

Report Report
Month Year

1 2021

1 2021

1 2021

1 2021

1 2021

1 2021
1 2021
1 2021

Date / Time printed: 2/11/2021 3:32:35 PM

Activity Type

Appointment

Appointment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appointment
Appointment

Fees

No Activity

False

False

False

False

False

True
True

True

Judge
Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Robertson , L

Robertson , L

Robertson , L

Court Activity Detail Repo

Case Number

FM68725

FM68725

CV55761

CVv57094

CV57094

Case Style

IN THE
INTEREST OF
ZAMIYA VS
ALEJANDRO

IN THE
INTEREST OF
ZAMIYA VS
ALEJANDRO

ANABELL
RYAN AS
NEXT FRIEND
OF VS ELVIA
GARCIA
PENA AND
ABIGAIL

DIANA
GALINDO,
INDIVIDUALL
Y VS AIDA
PENA AND
PAULA
GARZA

DIANA
GALINDO,
INDIVIDUALL
Y VS AIDA
PENA AND
PAULA
GARZA

Appointee

Attorney Bar
True 24090690
True 24090690
True 00789611
True 05780400
True 05780400
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Appointee
First Name

THERESA

THERESA

DELILAH J

MARK

MARK
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Appointee
Last Name

RATLIFF

RATLIFF

SCHROEDE
R

DETTMAN

DETTMAN

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Guardian ad
litem

Guardian ad
litem

Guardian ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

01/22/2021

01/22/2021

01/27/2021

01/20/2021

01/20/2021

Fee Source

No activity

No activity

Defendant

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

0.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Jan 2021 through Jan 2021

County Court _U_m%qﬂﬂ mmMM“» Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney >tumu.ﬂ$m

Midland  County Court at Law 1 2021 Fees False Peeler , K CC21558 ANNETTE True 17914500
GONZALEZ,
INDIVIDUALL
Y VSTYLER
LEWIS

Midland County Court at Law 1 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM47935 CONFIDENTIA  True 21099420
L

Midland County Court at Law 1 2021 Appointment True

Midland County Court at Law No. 2 1 2021 Appointment True

Midland County Court at Law No. 2 1 2021 Fees True
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee Appointee Appointee . Approval . Billed
First Name Last Name Position Appointee Type Date Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed Expenses
ROY L SCOTT Attorney ad Attorney 01/04/2021 Defendant 1,500.00 0 0.00
litem
CINDY R WEIR- Attorney ad Attorney 01/07/2021  General Fund 200.00 2 0.00
NUTTER litem
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
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PAGE 1

05/04/2020

cas11l OFFICIAL MONTHLY APPOINTMENTS AND FEES REPORT
01/01/2021 THRU 01/31/2202 DISTRICT CLERK RUN ON: 02/10/2021
JUDGE/MASTER/REFEREE NAME/NUMBER OF COURT CASE NUMBER AND PERSON APPOINTED POSITION TO APPOINTEE IS:  DATE OF SOURCE OF FEES AMOUNT
APPROVING FEE STYLE OF CASE DATE APPOINTED WHICH APPOINTED A| P | P | F APPROVAL OF FEES
T|P| G| F OF FEE APPROVED
T|G|lP|M HOURS  EXPENSES
Lo
K KYLE PEELER €C21558 ( cC) 17914500 ATTORNEY AD LITEM X | | | 01/04/2021  DEFENDANT 1500.00
COUNTY COURT AT LAW ANNETTE GONZALEZ, INDIVIDUALLYSCOTT,ROY L | |
AND AS NEXT FRIEND OF M.G., | |
A MINOR | | |
vs. 06/24/2019 | |
TYLER LEWIS | |
I
ELLEN GRIFFITH FM47935 ( FM) 21099420 ATTORNEY AD LITEM X | | | 01/07/2021  GENERAL FUND 200.00
COUNTY COURT AT LAW CONFIDENTIAL WEIR-NUTTER, CINDY R | | | 2.00
[
[
[
.
[




