

Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Jan 2021 through Jan 2021

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	142nd District Court	1	2021	Appointment	False	Rogers , D	CV55979	OVATION SERVICES, LLC VS GUY MITCHELL RIDDLE, ET AL	True	15134700
Midland	142nd District Court	1	2021	Fees	True					
Midland	238th District Court	1	2021	Appointment	True					
Midland	238th District Court	1	2021	Fees	True					
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Lindemood , D	AD33450	CONFIDENTIA	True	14106300
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	AD33469	CONFIDENTIA	True	24073476
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Appointment	False	Lewis , K	FM49602	IN THE INTEREST OF SAULS,COUR TNEY LAMAR VS	True	24051084
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Appointment	False	Lewis , K	FM51405	IN THE INTEREST OF GABRIEL VS CHRISTOPHE R MICHAEL ESPINOZA	True	24051084
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM54224	CONFIDENTIA	True	24102408
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Lindemood , D	FM64398	CONFIDENTIA	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM64556	CONFIDENTIA	True	00789611

Date / Time printed: 2/11/2021 3:32:35 PM

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
A M III	NUNLEY	Attorney ad item	Attorney	01/12/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
BRAD	MILLER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	01/20/2021	General Fund	500.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
CHRISTOPH DEANDER		Attorney ad item	Attorney	01/21/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
BRENT	MORGAN	Attorney ad item	Attorney	01/15/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
BRENT	MORGAN	Attorney ad item	Attorney	01/15/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY	NUTTER	Mediator	Attorney	01/21/2021	General Fund	750.00	1	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	01/07/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
DELLILAH J	SCHROEDE R	Attorney ad item	Attorney	01/22/2021	General Fund	790.00	7	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Lindemood , D	FM64786	CONFIDENTIAL	True	18904150
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM65601	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM65601	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24076192
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM66060	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM66167	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM66170	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM66411	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM66417	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM66884	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM67166	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM67211	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM67478	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21566400
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM67615	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM67756	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789611
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM67772	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM67948	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789611

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
SARA RUTH	SPECTOR	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	01/21/2021	General Fund	680.00	6	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	01/22/2021	General Fund	360.00	3	0.00
LUKE	GARRETT	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	01/22/2021	General Fund	1,150.00	11	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	01/07/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	01/07/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	01/07/2021	General Fund	210.00	2	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	01/05/2021	General Fund	1,257.50	10	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	01/29/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	01/04/2021	General Fund	177.50	2	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	01/07/2021	General Fund	530.00	5	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	01/21/2021	General Fund	930.00	9	0.00
PAUL	WILLIAMS	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	01/14/2021	General Fund	840.00	8	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	01/04/2021	General Fund	460.00	4	0.00
DELILAH J	SCHROEDE R	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	01/29/2021	General Fund	302.50	3	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	01/21/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
DELILAH J	SCHROEDE R	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	01/27/2021	General Fund	705.00	7	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM68176	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM68265	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM68393	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM68445	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789611
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM68484	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68642	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789611
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68642	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21566400
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM68642	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68725	IN THE INTEREST OF ZAMIYA VS ALEJANDRO	True	24084842
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68725	IN THE INTEREST OF ZAMIYA VS ALEJANDRO	True	05780400
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68725	IN THE INTEREST OF ZAMIYA VS ALEJANDRO	True	24084842

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	01/07/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	01/07/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	01/07/2021	General Fund	420.00	4	0.00
DELLIAH J R	SCHROEDE R	Attorney ad item	Attorney	01/12/2021	General Fund	400.00	4	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	01/07/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	01/21/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
DELLIAH J R	SCHROEDE R	Attorney ad item	Attorney	01/05/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
PAUL	WILLIAMS	Attorney ad item	Attorney	01/05/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	01/05/2021	General Fund	0.00	2	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	01/27/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
CARDINE H	WATSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	01/22/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
MARK	DETTMAN	Attorney ad item	Attorney	01/22/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CARDINE H	WATSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	01/22/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68725	IN THE INTEREST OF ZAMIYA VS ALEJANDRO	True	24090690
Midland	318th District Court	1	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68725	IN THE INTEREST OF ZAMIYA VS ALEJANDRO	True	24090690
Midland	385th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Robertson, L	CV55761	ANABELL RYAN AS NEXT FRIEND OF VS ELVIA GARCIA PENNA AND ABIGAIL	True	00789611
Midland	385th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Robertson, L	CV57094	DIANA GALINDO, INDIVIDUALLY VS AIDA PENNA AND PAULA GARZA	True	05780400
Midland	385th District Court	1	2021	Fees	False	Robertson, L	CV57094	DIANA GALINDO, INDIVIDUALLY VS AIDA PENNA AND PAULA GARZA	True	05780400
Midland	441st District Court	1	2021	Appointment	True				True	
Midland	441st District Court	1	2021	Fees	True				True	

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
THERESA	RATLIFF	Attorney ad item	Attorney	01/22/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
THERESA	RATLIFF	Attorney ad item	Attorney	01/22/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
DELLAH J	SCHROEDE R	Guardian ad item	Attorney	01/27/2021	Defendant	500.00	0	0.00
MARK	DETTMAN	Guardian ad item	Attorney	01/20/2021	Plaintiff	500.00	0	0.00
MARK	DETTMAN	Guardian ad item	Attorney	01/20/2021	Plaintiff	500.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Jan 2021 through Jan 2021

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	County Court at Law	1	2021	Fees	False	Peeler, K	CC21558	ANNETTE GONZALEZ, INDIVIDUALLY VS TYLER LEWIS	True	17914500
Midland	County Court at Law	1	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM47935	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	County Court at Law	1	2021	Appointment	True					
Midland	County Court at Law No. 2	1	2021	Appointment	True					
Midland	County Court at Law No. 2	1	2021	Fees	True					

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
ROY L	SCOTT	Attorney ad item	Attorney	01/04/2021	Defendant	1,500.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	01/07/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00

JUDGE/MASTER/REFEREE APPROVING FEE	NAME/NUMBER OF COURT	CASE NUMBER AND STYLE OF CASE	PERSON APPOINTED DATE APPOINTED	POSITION TO WHICH APPOINTED	APPOINTEE IS:					DATE OF APPROVAL OF FEE	SOURCE OF FEES	AMOUNT OF FEES APPROVED	
					A	P	P	F	T				G
K KYLE PEBLER	COUNTY COURT AT LAW	CC21558 (CC) ANNETTE GONZALEZ, INDIVIDUALLY AND AS NEXT FRIEND OF M.G., A MINOR VS. TYLER LEWIS	17914500 06/24/2019	ATTORNEY AD LITEM	X						01/04/2021	DEPONDANT	1500.00
EILEEN GRIFFITH	COUNTY COURT AT LAW	FM47935 (FM) CONFIDENTIAL	21099420 WEIR-NUTTER, CINDY R 05/04/2020	ATTORNEY AD LITEM	X						01/07/2021	GENERAL FUND	200.00